Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

81/2018

11 - PREGAO

FORNECIMEN
TO
PARCELADO
DE
MATERIAIS
DESCARTAVE
IS

782/2018

30/10/2018

21/11/2018

70/2018

11 - PREGAO

Fornecimento
parcelado de
dispensers e
artigos de
papeis para
higiene
pessoal.

760/2018

27/10/2018

21/11/2018

72/2018

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
materiais de
escritério
(pronta
entrega)

758/2018

31/10/2018

22/11/2018

83/2018

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
filmadoras

801/2018

31/10/2018

23/11/2018

69/2018

11 - PREGAO

FORNECIMEN
TO
PARCELADO
DE ACUCAR,
PO DE CAFE
E
ADOCANTES
- EDITAL
REPUBLICAD
O

759/2018

07/11/2018

26/11/2018




84/2018

11 - PREGAO
(REGISTRO)

Registro de
Preco para a
aquisicao de
combustivel
para 0s
veiculos
oficiais da
Camara de
Vereadores de
Piracicaba

000000000828
/2018

13/11/2018

05/12/2018

3/2018

03 - TOMADA
DE PRECOS

contratacao de
empresa para
recuperacao
das coberturas
existentes nas
laterais do
prédio principal
e dalaje da
area técnica
de ares
condicionado
do 2° andar

852/2018

28/11/2018

14/12/2018




